New Robus
motors
Extended range of motors for sliding gates from 400,
600 and now also 800 kg, with leaves up to 8 m.
2
Robus
New generation of motors for sliding
gates from 400 to 800 kg, also available

COMMON ACCESSORIES
Code Description Pcs./Pack
MCU2 Replacement control unit for RBS600HS with integrated Wi-Fi 1
MLAE21 Plug-in expansion board 1 output 2 inputs 1
MLAE22 Plug-in expansion board 2 outputs (1 relay 230V) 2 inputs 1
MLAE44 Plug-in expansion board 4 outputs 4 inputs 1
ROA6 Rack M4 25x20x1000 mm slotted in nylon with metal insert. For
gates up to 500 kg 10
ROA66 Rack M4 25x20x1000 mm slotted in nylon with metal insert, six fixing
points. For gates up to 800 kg 10
ROA7 Galvanized rack M4 22x22x1000 mm 10
ROA8 Galvanized rack, M4 30x8x1000 mm, with screws and spacers 10
PSS124 24 V battery with integrated charger 1
6
Robus 400/600/800
For sliding gates up to 400 kg (RBS400), 600 kg
(RBS600) and 800 kg (RBS800).
Irreversible, 24 VDC, magnetic limit switch,
control unit with integrated radio receiv-
er, compatible with optional backup battery

IES-0011924
BlueBus
24V
BiDi
Yubii
Solemyo
Opera
Programmable via
app
With Pro-View or
BiDi-WiFi and the
MyNice Pro app.
Code Description Pcs./Pallet
RBS400 Irreversible electromechanical gearmotor, 24 VDC, with integrated control unit and receiv-
er, magnetic limit switch, for gates up to 400 kg 30
RBS400BDKCE Kit to automate a sliding gate up to 400 kg. The kit contains RBS400, 2 x MYGO4, 1 x
EPMB, 1 x ELDC, 1 x TS. 18
RBS400BDKLT Kit to automate a sliding gate up to 400 kg. The kit contains RBS400, 2 x MYGO4, 1 x
TS. 30
RBS600 Irreversible electromechanical gearmotor, 24 VDC, with integrated control unit and receiv-
er, magnetic limit switch, for gates up to 600 kg 30
RBS600BDKCE Kit for automating a sliding gate up to 600 kg. The kit contains RBS600, 2 x MYGO4, 1 x
EPMB, 1 x ELDC, 1 x TS. 18
RBS600BDKLT Kit for automating a sliding gate up to 600 kg. The kit contains RBS600, 2 x MYGO4, 1
x TS. 30
RBS800 Irreversible electromechanical gearmotor, 24 VDC, with integrated control unit and receiv-
er, magnetic limit switch, for gates up to 800 kg 30
RBS800BDKCE Kit for automating a sliding gate up to 800 kg. The kit contains RBS800, 2 x MYGO4, 1 x
EPMB, 1 x ELDC, 1 x TS. 18
RBS800BDKLT Kit for automating a sliding gate up to 800 kg. The kit contains RBS800, 2 x MYGO4, 1
x TS. 30
N.B. The contents of the package may vary: always check with the retailer.
New for 2025